Property Address

3120 Mura Dr, Fort Pierce 34982

119 Devonshire Drive, Fort Pierce 34947
4008 Avenue M, Fort Pierce 34947
1715 Ponce de Leon, Fort Pierce 34982
1707 N 14th St, Fort Pierce 34950
1207 N 16th St, Fort Pierce 34950
910 N 20th St, Fort Pierce 34950
2804 Avenue G, Fort Pierce 34947
3707 Avenue M, Fort Pierce 34947
3103 Kingley Drive, Fort Pierce 34946
5959 Peterson Road, Fort Pierce 34947
2006 Avenue P, Fort Pierce 34950
316 NW Placid Ave, Port Saint Lucie 34983
4715 28th Court, Vero Beach 32967
4645 38th Avenue, Vero Beach 32967

Property Type

Triplex

SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR

Bed/Bath

3/1
1/1
11
4/1.5
4/3
4/2
3/1
3/1
3/1
4/1.5
4/2
4/2.5
4/2
3/1
3/2
2/1
2/1

Living Area/SF

2,360

1,456
2,254
1,638
1,204
1,552
960
1,161
1,496
1,374
1,702
792
1,418
900
576

Adjusted Area/SF

3,564

1,508
3,729
2,236
1,564
1,552
1,288
1,201
1,496
1,374
2,464
842
1,634
608
1,140

Garage

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Pool

No

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Lot SF

9,375

9,350
15,681
10,018

9,100

7,400

8,772

9,100
12,196
8,250
42,688
7,000
10,065
13,068
4,791

Year Built

1970

1971
2004
1974
1959
1965
1956
1969
1978
1972
1980
1960
1972
1985
1954

Rented

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

RE Tax

$4,692.10

$2,075.34
$5,035.40
$4,108.90
$2,020.00
$1,898.12
$2,186.68
$2,297.25
$2,226.78
$2,554.60
$3,949.49
$1,117.00

$567.48
$1,252.20

Monthly Rent

2,082.00
1,200.00
1,350.00
1,974.00
2,551.00
2,286.00
1,727.00
1,760.00
1,597.00
2,008.00
1,928.00
1,981.00
2,400.00
1,691.00
2,500.00
1,400.00
1,470.00

S H P B P PP PP LB L L R

Sale Price

$499,000.00

$299,000.00
$489,000.00
$299,000.00
$249,000.00
$249,000.00
$249,000.00
$299,000.00
$299,000.00
$299,000.00
$449,000.00
$249,000.00
$350,000.00
$199,000.00
$199,000.00



