

Property Address	Property Type	Bed/Bath	Living Area/SF	Adjusted Area/SF	Garage
3120 Mura Dr, Fort Pierce 34982	Triplex	3/1 1/1 1/1	2,360	3,564	No
119 Devonshire Drive, Fort Pierce 34947	SFR	4/1.5	1,456	1,508	Yes
4008 Avenue M, Fort Pierce 34947	SFR	4/3	2,254	3,729	Yes
1715 Ponce de Leon, Fort Pierce 34982	SFR	4/2	1,638	2,236	Yes
1707 N 14th St, Fort Pierce 34950	SFR	3/1	1,204	1,564	No
1207 N 16th St, Fort Pierce 34950	SFR	3/1	1,552	1,552	No
910 N 20th St, Fort Pierce 34950	SFR	3/1	960	1,288	No
2804 Avenue G, Fort Pierce 34947	SFR	4/1.5	1,161	1,201	No
3707 Avenue M, Fort Pierce 34947	SFR	4/2	1,496	1,496	No
3103 Kingley Drive, Fort Pierce 34946	SFR	4/2.5	1,374	1,374	No
5959 Peterson Road, Fort Pierce 34947	SFR	4/2	1,702	2,464	No
2006 Avenue P, Fort Pierce 34950	SFR	3/1	792	842	No
316 NW Placid Ave, Port Saint Lucie 34983	SFR	3/2	1,418	1,634	No
4715 28th Court, Vero Beach 32967	SFR	2/1	900	608	No
4645 38th Avenue, Vero Beach 32967	SFR	2/1	576	1,140	No

Pool	Lot SF	Year Built	Rented	RE Tax	Monthly Rent	Sale Price
No	9,375	1970	Yes	\$4,692.10	\$ 2,082.00	\$499,000.00
					\$ 1,200.00	
					\$ 1,350.00	
No	9,350	1971	Yes	\$2,075.34	\$ 1,974.00	\$299,000.00
Yes	15,681	2004	Yes	\$5,035.40	\$ 2,551.00	\$489,000.00
No	10,018	1974	Yes	\$4,108.90	\$ 2,286.00	\$299,000.00
No	9,100	1959	Yes	\$2,020.00	\$ 1,727.00	\$249,000.00
No	7,400	1965	Yes	\$1,898.12	\$ 1,760.00	\$249,000.00
No	8,772	1956	Yes	\$2,186.68	\$ 1,597.00	\$249,000.00
No	9,100	1969	Yes	\$2,297.25	\$ 2,008.00	\$299,000.00
No	12,196	1978	Yes	\$2,226.78	\$ 1,928.00	\$299,000.00
No	8,250	1972	Yes	\$2,554.60	\$ 1,981.00	\$299,000.00
No	42,688	1980	Yes	\$3,949.49	\$ 2,400.00	\$449,000.00
No	7,000	1960	Yes	\$1,117.00	\$ 1,691.00	\$249,000.00
No	10,065	1972	No		\$ 2,500.00	\$350,000.00
No	13,068	1985	Yes	\$567.48	\$ 1,400.00	\$199,000.00
No	4,791	1954	Yes	\$1,252.20	\$ 1,470.00	\$199,000.00